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Take advantage of low

905- 877'51 65 : interest rates. Call us today for
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e ,1__ L S e e TEYALLY - s‘tatfm in new windows & sliders hﬂlng installed

Eﬂm,ﬁimmw"ﬁg | OPEN HOUSE SUN OCT Gth 2'4 PM $334~900 | F{M .. L P UPGHA[]EB * Mature country lot, Park like sefting in Limehouse

*\Very pﬂvﬂta reat hﬁ above ground pool & hot tub

14 GREY OWL RUN, GEORGETOWN _ T e

Spacious upgraded Kitchen + hardwood

JBWEALHW » New Deck off Kitchen overlooking great treed lot
= Fabulous upgraded 2 full bathrooms,you must see!
‘#» 3 bedrooms on main floor & 4th in basement
| ACHE! " « Special 2-1/2 car garage w/cement floors, with
nﬁFﬂﬂTHH ﬂTEﬂ‘ » Walk-down to raised basement area
e * Basement could be in-law suite, it has 4th bedroom
HﬁLﬂEATIH -« Full bathroom, Rec rm w/brick fireplace+ office area
- ~ JUST WHEN . geparate room w/Kitchen cabinets & sink
M4 4 Lo HH |,L-,H L R R JWbisonian. E?ETTHIHG I&  » Beautiful property, long driveway w/10 parking
gelUON) nlids) SR FEHFE{:H H +» Great location for Public or Separate Schools

"%‘..E:!.‘g:&“—..._: SR R ARy Eﬁmm“ n-

s PN ROUSE SN OCT & 23 P
| s32e900 | /# | 128 EATON ST, GEORGETOWN

.= Great Gulf 4 yrs. new. Fin bsmt w/ 4 pce bthrm
= 5/6th bdrms, sep. Livg/Dng rms, perfect set-up!
= Kii area wired & plumbed + Rec rm & storage
~* 2 550 S.F open concept Upgrades thruout
. » Formal sep Liv & Din rms with French doors
W * Open Family rm w/marble gas fireplace
* & * Gourmet Kit is huge with pantry wall
e B Baautn‘ui Master retreat w/sitting area
5 rR 5 pc ensuite, 2 sinks & walk-in closet
IR, CVAC, Secunty system, interlock

'OUTSTANDING 98 ACRES
OF LEVEL LAND

i Frontage approx, 1,650 feet.

L P e - PR . = ' . B Bl L & e N Century house, 2 barns and

our . | | BRI NI -eEy | = | e T driveshed - needs lots of

formore | L EEERY-IRA. | aad B T @ - | e memaenll $ .9 anted. Wonderful Lands! By
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d Emall trowland@trebnet.com
Tel: 519-856-4348
Toll Free: 1-888-656-4348

Tim Rowlan
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; T 53 Wonderful private 10 acre retreat located 5 minutes north of Hockwood Elr‘td 15 minutes from Acmr‘- The
3+1 DEdem b!‘ii:k bu”gamw situated on wa picturesque roling acres just south of Acton & 10 land has a mixture of forest and open field, and also a natural pond. The 3+1 bedroom bungalow with loft

bl o p gt s L e kg ol 5o pyoag 2 gpe 0 5 i e e et kI ) A B, e

pEfEHﬂIEil QEFE‘JEHS, central air, gas fH‘E{HHEE. 5 acres, circular drive, 2 ETGI'E“_I,J 25x40' detached Freehold Townhome in aduit |ifESf‘y‘|E SEﬁiﬂg n ViHE.gE! of Rockwood. Hardwood floors & fiaQEtE'II'IELIIE"%I!’EmCE hall Bright-and open 1I"lilwim; sp;ce. Gallew:..r kitchen, fireplace. Eentrall air, L‘-E:dEII" cei:iil#grs.

workshop with 3 overhead doors & power. New furnace 93 / new roof 2001 / new windows & ceramic, fireplace, main floor master bedroom with ensuite, main floor laundry, oak kitchen. J sunroom, main floor laundry, 2 baths, large master bedroom with walk-in closet, and much more. Also, sit-

: T : - : : uated out of view of the home is a 2,400 sq. ft. detached workshop with loft, concrete floor, with hydro
doors 2002. Approx 3 acres of fenced open pasture & large vegetable garden. Great property | Appliances built-in. Pave stone driveway, skylights, ceramics, central air & more. Bt TH ket trhal Tonbit s (lace s ol s

& location.
Asking $489,000 Offered at $262,900 Asking $449,000




